
J.B.Boda Insurance & Reinsurance Brokers Pvt. Ltd

Direct Broking

AHMEDABAD
Address: 501 – 502, Abhijeet – IV, 5th Floor, Near Pantaloons, Law Garden Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad – 380 006.

Name Cell Email

E. M. Thomas 98254 18185

Krishna A. Soni 91731 02624

thomas@jbbodamail.com

krishna.s@jbbodamail.com

VADODARA
Address: 302, Tithi Complex, Opp. Baroda Productivity, Council, BPC road, Alkapuri, Vadodara – 390 005.

Name Cell Email

yasNirav V

Viren Thaker

99749 01818

99788 14541

nirav.v@jbbodamail.com

viren.t@jbbodamail.com

CHENNAI
Address: 3rd Floor, New No. 6, (Old No. 36) Sriman Srinivasan Road, Alwarpet,  Chennai – 600 018.

Name Cell Email

BENGALURU
Address: H. M. Rochester, 1st Floor, #197, Double Road, Indiranagar 2nd Stage, Bengaluru – 560 038.

Name Cell Email

Prahlada Rao M. G. 

Ajay A.

Sirish Kumar

Aruna Lathisia

Pallabi Dash

Grace Singha

98454 42152

98456 19875

96862 18642

81052 12200

84520 03304

91082 23354

prahlad@jbbodamail.com

ajay.achutha@jbbodamail.com

sirish.kumar@jbbodamail.com

lathisia.aruna@jbbodamail.com

pallabi.dash@jbbodamail.com

grace.singha@jbbodamail.com

J.B.BODA

M. C. Venkatakrishnan

S. Chandrasekaran

B. Venkatesh

98415 35639

94885 67805

95000 37470

venkata.krishnan@jbbodamail.com

chandrasekaran.s@jbbodamail.com

venkatesh.babuji@jbbodamail.com



Coimbatore
Address: 155, Kalaimakal Kalvi Nilayam Road, (KKN Road) Aadhav Computers (Upstairs), Erode – 638 001.

Name Cell Email

N. Venkatesan 94425 26886 nachimuthu.venkatesan@jbbodamail.com

Delhi
Address: 1304 A & B, 13th Floor, Vijaya Building, 17, Barakhamba Road. New Delhi – 110 001.

Name Cell Email

Vijay Bhatt

Bhawna Sikri

99108 91659

98736 88527

vijay.bhatt@jbbodamail.com

bhawna.sikri@jbbodamail.com

Gurgaon
Address: Suite 340, Tower – B, Spazedge Commercial Complex, Sector – 47, Sohna Road, Gurgaon, Haryana – 122 018.

Name Cell Email

Pankaj Parashar

Shashi Kumar

98180 08874

98702 98913

pankaj.p@jbbodamail.com

shashi.k@jbbodamail.com

Hyderabad
Address: Suite 340, Tower – B, Spazedge Commercial Complex, Sector – 47, Sohna Road, Gurgaon, Haryana – 122 018.

Name Cell Email

Gandhinagar (Gift City)
Address: 909, Signature Building, 9th Floor, Block 13 B, Zone – 1 GIFT CITY SEZ, Gandhinagar, Gujarat – 382 355.

Name Cell Email

Jeffrey D'souza 99098 38131 jeffrey.dsouza@jbbodamail.com

Raghuram 

K. N. B. Prasad

S. V. L. Narasimhan

J. Murali Mohan

J. Srinivas

P. Rajinikantha Rao

S. B. V. Praveen Kumar

Swapna R. Matam  

Goa
Address: Office No. 105, Anand Towers – 1, 1st Floor, Airport Road, Chicalim, Goa – 403 711. 

Name Cell Email

G. R. Nemlekar 98225 89122 nemlekar@jbbodamail.com

98662 42842

99480 43585

98667 67779

98854 90260

85006 22805

98854 92333

 77996 48565 

98499 11677 

raghuram.v@jbbodamail.com

prasadknb@jbbodamail.com

narasimhan@jbbodamail.com

muralimohan@jbbodamail.com

accountshyd@jbbodamail.com

rajini.p@actuary .co.in

praveenkumar@jbbodamail.com

swapna.matam@jbbodamail.com



Kochi
Address: L 12, Q1 by Nippon Infra,  NH 66 Palarivattam Bypass, Vennala P. O. Kochi – 682 028. 

Name Cell Email

Balu Pillai 97464 57780 balanand.pillai@jbbodamail.com

Kolkata
Address: “Metro Tower” 4th Floor, 1, Ho Chi Minh Sarani, Kolkata – 700 071. 

Name Cell Email

Ratan Sengupta 

Siddhartha Pal

98744 11555 

93398 27103

ratan.sengupta@jbbodamail.com

siddharta.pal@jbbodamail.com

Mysore
Address: # 1580, 3rd Cross, Hosakeri, N. S. Road, Mysuru – 570 004.

Name Cell Email

T. P. Chandrashekar 97313 10115 chandrashekar@jbbodamail.com

Mumbai
Address: Maker Bhavan 1, Sir Vithaldas Thackersey Marg, Mumbai - 400 020.

Name Cell Email

Saroj Kanta Satapathy

Prakash Bhawnani

Naina Kapadia

Mihir Shah

Chintan Shah

P. S. Apte

Aruna Howal

Chaitanya Basrur

Rohit Rijhwani

Vishakha Mote

Prashant Phalke

Gopi Desai

Reema 

Shailendra  Pande

Rajorshee Sengupta

Priyank 

73044 65379

98198 92020

84240 33583

Payal Jain

Prithesh Karambera

Saurabh Malhotra

payal.jain@jbbodamail.com

prithesh.karambera@jbbodamail.com

saurabh.malhotra@jbbodamail.com

99300 02900

91674 19980

77385 81268

90046 95409

98205 78252

98670 12267

98339 75850

98206 11470

73049 38418

98330 43310

88796 39766

88797 23644

70453 65982

81085 55292

98334 05827

77382 70658

saroj.satapathy@jbbodamail.com

prakash.b@jbbodamail.com   

naina.k@jbbodamail.com

mihir.s@jbbodamail.com

chintan.shah@jbbodamail.com

apte@jbbodamail.com

aruna.howal@jbbodamail.com

chaitanya.basrur@jbbodamail.com

rohit.rijhwani@jbbodamail.com

vishakha.mote@jbbodamail.com

prashant.phalke@jbbodamail.com

gopi.desai@jbbodamail.com

reema.wakade@jbbodamail.com

shailendra.pande@jbbodamail.com

rajorshee.sengupta@jbbodamail.com

priyank.tandon@jbbodamail.com



Delhi
Address: 1304 A & B, 13th Floor, Vijaya Building, 17, Barakhamba Road. New Delhi – 110 001. 

Name Cell Email

M. Rajaram 98100 04737 rajaram@jbbodamail.com

Noida
Address: 137, 3rd Floor, Tower – A, Corenthum Building, Sector – 62, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida – 201 302.

Name Cell Email

Vijay Bhatt

Ritesh Kumar

99108 91659

88820 66699

vijay.bhatt@jbbodamail.com

ritesh.dhakolia@jbbodamail.com

Kolkata
Address: “Metro Tower” 4th Floor, 1, Ho Chi Minh Sarani, Kolkata – 700 071. 

Name Cell Email

Ratan Sengupta

Ramakant Sahoo

98744 11555

91630 40907

ratan.sengupta@jbbodamail.com

ramakant.sahoo@jbbodamail.com

G. S. Agrawal

Dinesh Kamble

Mahesh Chandele

Pune
Address: “Metro Tower” 4th Floor, 1, Ho Chi Minh Sarani, Kolkata – 700 071. 

Name Cell Email

98232 98270

89992 86238

85308 89611

govind.a@jbbodamail.com

d.kamble@jbbodamail.com

mahesh.chandele@jbbodamail.com

G. Bhavani 

S. Balasubramanian

Chennai
Address: 3rd Floor, New No. 6, (Old No. 36), Sriman Srinivasan Road, Alwarpet, Chennai – 600 018.

Name Cell Email

Reinsurance Broking

93826 71042

98840 77794

bhavani.ganesan@jbbodamail.com

reinschennai@jbbodamail.com

Gandhinagar (Gift City)
Address: 909, Signature Building, 9th Floor, Block 13 B, Zone – 1 GIFT CITY SEZ, Gandhinagar, Gujarat – 382 355.

Name Cell Email

Jeffrey D'souza 99098 38131 jeffrey.dsouza@jbbodamail.com



R. M. Shah

Pradeep Ghevaria

Saurabh Vig

Atiesh M. Mehta

99670 07791

99305 16505

84240 03351

98199 44252

rms@jbbodamail.com

pradip.ghevaria@jbbodamail.com

saurabh.vig@jbbodamail.com

atiesh.mehta@jbbodamail.com

ojas@jbbodamail.com

mashah@jbbodamail.com

sanjeev.dhawan@jbbodamail.com

milind.n@jbbodamail.com

niraj.shah@jbbodamail.com

sanat.mehta@jbbodamail.com

mihir.sampat@jbbodamail.com

samitshrivastava@jbbodamail.com

ankit.choudhury@jbbodamail.com

bimal.menon@jbbodamail.com

dhawal.shrivastav@jbbodamail.com 

sanket.vadhalkar@jbbodamail.com

chitra.bavkar@jbbodamail.com

shruti.ekhande@jbbodamail.com

jagannath@jbbodamail.com

jinesh.shah@jbbodamail.com

karishmam.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

77380 82752

99305 75560

70453 48159

82916 24479

98213 381 18

99205 39014

99201 86308

77385 81688

77382 71490

72084 78736

98190 19284

93219 1 1891

70457 31893

97698 89211

99875 20663

98506 11 123

70457 30263

Ojas P. Majmundar

M. A. Shah

Sanjeev Dhawan

Milind K. Naik

Niraj Shah

Sanat Mehta

Mihir Sampat

Samit Shrivastava     

Ankit Choudhury

Bimal Menon

Dhawal P. Shrivastav

Sanket Vadkhalkar

Chitra Bavkar

Shruti Rahul Ekhande

Jaggannath Shettigar

Jinesh Shah 

Karishma Marfatia 

MUMBAI
Address: Maker Bhavan 1, Sir Vithaldas Thackersey Marg, Mumbai - 400 020.

Treaty Placement

Name Cell Email

Name Cell Email

Name Cell Email

Facultative Placement

Treaty Accounts & Claims

Facultative Accounts & Claims

Name Cell Email

C. A. Gopalakrishnan

Ashok Patel 

H. S. Sheth

H. R. Wadia 

B. Nayak

Mukund P. More

Hitesh L. Parekh

Deepak M. Shah

Anil K. Doshi

Sneh Thakkar

Marina Kachappilly

Jayshree Sharma

Sayali Pulekar

88988 89337

93222 41487

98921 46621

98208 22187

96648 57254

99673 40867

93220 51 171

91674 34965

98678 35465

79779 61612

99201 19629

98216 1 1995

80821 83347

gopal.krishnan@jbbodamail.com

ashokp.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

treatyac@jbbodamail.com

homi.wadia@jbbodamail.com

treatyac@jbbodamail.com

mukund.more@jbbodamail.com

hitesh.parekh@jbbodamail.com

deepak.shah@jbbodamail.com

anil.doshi@jbbodamail.com

sneh.thakkar@jbbodamail.com

marina.louis@jbbodamail.com

jayshrees.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

sayalip.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

Manish Kulkarni

P. M. Desai

Samruddhi Chindarkar

98696 61269

96642 08125

99209 01921

manish.kulkarni@jbbodamail.com

prakash.desai@jbbodamail.com

Samruddhi.giftcity@jbbodamail.com



80808 11968

96532 85436

83558 17047

77093 12844

renuka.nar@jbbodamail.com

mithil.n@jbbodamail.com

shwetambari.dambale@jbbodamail.com

Name Cell Email

Name Cell Email

Financial Lines Products

Aviation & Space

Agriculture & Livestock

Name Cell Email

Name Cell Email

IT - Reinsurance Software

Srinivasan Subramanian

Sushna Binesh

Shreya Dhruv

Bhagyashree Mandal

90821 53824

86068 93254

98334 49390

9766969257

srinivass.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

sushnamab.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

shreyad.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

bhagyashreem.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

C. R. Vaidya

Ashwini Zope Patil

Pradeep Bane

99670 07789

88791 92966

86575 13584

vaidya@jbbodamail.com

ashwini.patil@jbbodamail.com

pradeep.bane@jbbodamail.com

Name Cell Email

C. R. Vaidya

Ashwini Zope Patil

Pradeep Bane

98190 24993

82919 12651

72080 97075

deepak.mishra@jbbodamail.com 

nitin.kadam@jbbodamail.com

nihkil.jadhav@jbbodamail.com

Life, Medical & Health

Name Cell Email

Renuka Nar

Mithil Navalkar

Shweta E. Dambale

98335 96551

70453 46871

73049 29542

Zaheer Abbas A. Virani

Kishor Basrur

Julius Rosario

99200 90458

91520 35759

93241 47362

zaheerabbas.v@jbbodamail.com

kishorb.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

juliusr.giftcity@jbbodamail.com

Name Cell Email

Credit Insurance - Domestic & Export

Amit Kashyap

Riya Naik

99201 39197

70457 52057

amit.kashyap@jbbodamail.com

riya.naik@jbbodamail.com

Hinesh J. Shah

Amiya Mohanty

Vinay Bhagwate

Sankar Narayanan

hinesh.s@jbbodamail.com 

amiya.mohanty@jbbodamail.com 

vinay.bhagwate@jbbodamail.com 

sankara.narayanan@jbbodamail.com 


